Tee #1

Starting Times

7:30 AM
7:40 AM
7:50 AM
8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM

Tee #10

Starting Times

7:30 AM
7:40 AM
7:50 AM
8:00 AM

8:10 AM
8:20 AM

8:30 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM

Tee #1

Starting Times

12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM

Tee #10

Starting Times

12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM

Lucas Glover
Patrick Rodgers
C.T. Pan
Byeong Hun An
Luke Donald
Tyler Duncan
Russell Knox
Chad Ramey
John Daly
Adam Long
Denny McCarthy

Seamus Power
Vincent Norrman
Nate Lashley
Robert Streb
Aaron Jarvis
Sam Ryder
Mark Hubbard
Brandon Wu
Stephan Jaeger
Adam Schenk
Alex Smalley

Aaron Rai
Callum Tarren
Thomas Detry
Nick Watney
Kevin Tway
Matthias Schwab
Kramer Hickok

Scott Piercy

Max McGreevy
Chesson Hadley
Doug Ghim

Ryan Brehm

Nick Taylor

Austin Smotherman

‘ Denotes Sponsor Choice

7:30am - 9:10am Alternates

Professional

Professional

Professional

Professional

Butterfield Bermuda Championship Pro-Am
Wednesday, October 26, 2022

Tee #10
Amateur Team Approx Time Professional
1 9:50 AM  Nick Hardy
2 10:02 AM  Andrew Novak
3 10:15 AM  Austin Cook
4 10:27 AM  Bill Haas
* 5 10:40 AM  Ben Griffin
6 10:52 AM  Ben Martin
7 11:05 AM  Garrick Higgo
8 11:17 AM  Martin Trainer
* 9 11:30 AM  William McGirt
10 11:42 AM  Erik van Rooyen
11 11:55 AM  Justin Lower
Tee #1
Approx Time Professional
12 9:50 AM  Brian Stuard
13 10:02 AM  Harrison Endycott
14 10:15 AM  Nate Lashley
15 10:27 AM  Ryan Armour
* 16 10:40 AM  Cody Gribble
17 10:52 AM  Charley Hoffman
18 11:05 AM  Joseph Bramlett
19 11:17 AM  Harry Higgs
20 11:30 AM  Henrik Norlander
21 11:42 AM  Hank Lebioda
22 11:55 AM  Michael Gligic
Tee #10
Approx Time Professional
23 2:45 PM  Cameron Percy
24 2:57 PM  Callum Tarren
* 25 3:10 PM  Scott Harrington
26 3:22 PM  Robby Shelton
27 3:35PM  Kevin Yu
28 3:47 PM  Harry Hall
29 3:59 PM  Zecheng Dou
Tee #1
Approx Time Professional
30 2:45PM  Dylan Wu
31 2:57 PM  S.H.Kim
32 3:10 PM  Greyson Sigg
33 3:22 PM  Brice Garnett
34 3:35 PM  Jonathan Byrd
35 3:47 PM  Will Gordon
36 3:59 PM  Ben Taylor

12:20pm - 1:20pm Alternates

1 Aaron Baddeley
2 Austin Eckroat
3 Erik Barnes

9:50am - 11:55am Alternates

1 Brandon Matthews
2 Chris Stroud
3 Trevor Cone

2:45pm - 3:59pm Alternates

1 Tano Goya
2 Matti Schmid
3 Philip Knowles

1 Kyle Westmoreland
2 MJ Daffue



